Sr Questions Answers Choice

10/12
7/36
21/4
74

1 7M12x3 =

. Subtration

Division

. Multiplication

. Division and multiplication

2 Is...... the order of the ractions does not effect the product.

3/5
2
2/5
20/5

3 3/5 x 20/6

45
1/5
4
4/25

4 4/5+1/5

1112
5/6
112
11/10

5 5/6 +1/12

14/5
712
15/9
20/21

6 Which of the following is proper fraction.

4/8
5/8
1/8
3/8

7 4/8 +1/8

. In find 1/4 of 7
. to find 7/40f 3

. to find 3/4 of 7
. to find 4/7 of 3

8 Multipling 7 by 3/4 means.

Proper fractions
Improper fractions

. Equivalent fractions

. Unequivalent fraction

9 Two or more thantwo fractions whose numerators and denominators are different but they
have same values are called.

.47
.95M17
C. 1417
D. 2117
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10 9/17-5/17=

A. Greater fractions from smaller
fraction

B. Smaller factions from greater
fraction

C. Greater fractions from greater
fraction

D. Smaller fraction from maller
fraction

11 Always substract the.

A.7/10
B. 18/5
C. 100/111
D.1/3

12 Whch of the following is improper fraction.

A. 4/22
B. 10/22
6/11 - 2/22
13 C. 8/22
D. 4/11



